Metal Framing System
Cantilever Arms & Angle Brackets 3
Galvanised
3ap 3.002
T2774T10
p 3.002
T2773T
p 3.004

ng
le
Br
ac
ke
ts
3a
3.002
Galvanised
Cantilever arm 41x41x2mm T2774T
Material	 :	 Steel DD11 - En 1011
Finish	 :	 Electro zinc plated - DIN EN 12329
T2774T10
Art.Nr. L
mm
P2774T1505 150 47.0 10
P2774T3005 300 70.0 1
P2774T4505 450 94.0 1
 T
Y
C
E

 A
ng
le
Br
ac
ke
ts
3.003
Galvanised
Cantilever arm 41x41x2mm T2773T
Material	 :	 Steel DD11 - EN 10111
Finish	 :	 Electro zinc plated - DIN EN 12329
T2773T
Art.Nr. L
mm
P2773T1505 150 64.0 10
P2773T3005 300 101.0 1
P2773T4505 450 137.0 1
P2773T6005 600 173.0 1
TY
C
E
N

ng
le
Br
ac
ke
ts
3a
3.004
Galvanised
Unistrut cantilever arm 41x41x2.5mm
Material	 :	 Steel S280JR - EN 10025
Finish	 :	 Electro zinc plated - DIN EN 12329
P2663T
Art.Nr. L
mm
P2663T1505 150 78.6 10
P2663T3005 300 117.8 1
P2663T4505 450 160.7 1
P2663T6005 600 203.3 1
P2663T7505 750 253 1
Cantilever arm with bracing
Material	 :	 Steel DD11 - EN 10111
Finish	 :	 Electro zinc plated - DIN EN 12329
P2700T

ip
 G
alv
an
ise
d
3b
3.005
Unistrut Cantilever Arms
Cantilever arm 41x21x2.0mm
Material	 :	 Steel S280 - EN 10149-3
Finish	 :	 Hot dip galvanised - EN ISO 1461: 1999
T2774T10-HDG
Art.Nr. L
mm
P2774T150 150 47.0 10
P2774T300 300 70.0 1
P2774T450 450 94.0 1
Cantilever arm 41x41x2.0mm
Material	 :	 Steel S280 - EN 10149-3
Finish	 :	 Hot dip galvanised - EN ISO 1461: 1999
T2773T-HDG
Art.Nr. L
mm
P2773T150 150 64.0 10
P2773T300 300 101.0 1
P2773T450 450 137.0 1
P2773T600 600 173.0 1
TY
C
E
N

ip
 G
alv
an
ise
d
3b
3.006
Unistrut Cantilever Arms
Cantilever Arm 41x41x2.5mm
Material	 :	 Steel S280 - EN 10149-3
Finish	 :	 Hot dip galvanised - EN ISO 1461: 1999
P2663T-HDG
Art.Nr. L
mm
P2663T150 150 79.8 10
P2663T300 300 123.9 1
P2663T450 450 164.9 1
P2663T600 600 205.9 1
P2663T750 750 246.9 1
 T
Y
C
E

ip
 G
alv
an
ise
d
3b
3.007
Unistrut Cantilever Arms
Unistrut cantilever arm
Material	 :	 Steel S280JR - EN 10025
Finish	 :	 Hot dip galvanised - EN ISO 1461: 1999
P2668-HDG
Art.Nr. L
mm
P2668T150 150 79.8
P2668T300 300 117.4
P2668T450 450 159.3
P2668T600 600 203.4
TY
C
E
N

3b
3.008
Unistrut Cantilever Arms
Unistrut angle fitting
Material	 :	 Steel DD11 - EN 10111
Finish	 :	 Hot dip galvanised - EN ISO 1461: 1999
P1075-8
Art.Nr.
P1075-8 105 1
Unistrut cantilever arm P1000T
Material	 :	 Steel S280JR - EN 10025
Finish	 :	 Hot dip galvanised - EN ISO 1461: 1999
P2665-HDG
Art.Nr. L
mm
P2665/300 300 220.6 1
P2665/450 450 309 1
P2665/600 600 379.2 1
P2665/750 750 473.4 1
 T
Y
C
E

Unistrut Vertical Support with channel P3300T
Material	 :	 Steel DD11 - EN 10111
Finish	 :	 Hot dip galvanised - EN ISO 1461: 1999
KL
Art.Nr. L
mm
KL10003 1000 250 50
KL5003 500 202.5 50
KL7503 750 250 50
Unistrut Vertical Support with channel P3301T
Material	 :	 Steel DD11 - EN 10111
Finish	 :	 Hot dip galvanised - EN ISO 1461: 1999
KLD
Art.Nr. L
mm
KLD10003 1000 202.5 1
KLD12503 1250 583 1
KLD15003 1500 650.2 1
KLD20003 2000 826.3 1
KLD5003 500 202.5 1
KLD7503 750 202.5 1
TY
C
E
N

 A
ng
le
Br
ac
ke
ts
3f
3.016
Stainless Steel
Unistrut cantilever arm P1000T Stainless Steel
Material	 :	 Stainless Steel - 1.4404 - EN 10088-2
P2663T-SS
Art.Nr. L
mm
2663T150SP 150 78.8 10
2663T300SP 300 120.4 1
2663T450SP 450 160.2 1
2663T600SP 600 200 1
2663T750SP 750 239.9 1
Unistrut angle bracket
Material	 :	 Stainless Steel - 1.4404 (316L;A4) - EN 10088-2
KON200SS
Art.Nr.